

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

			The second second second second
Name of the Target Company (TC)	SPICEJET LIMITED		
. 2. Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	SRI Mutual Fund and it verices as he		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	SBI Mutual Fund and it various schemes		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	N.A.		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	Bombay Stock Exchange		
shares of TC are Listed	James Stock Exchange		
<ol><li>Details of the acquisition /</li></ol>	Number	0/ = 1 4-4-1	
disposal/holding of shares/voting rights/holding		% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total diluted
of the Acquirer and PAC		share/voting capital	share/voting capital of the
Before the acquisition/disposal under		wherever applicable	TC(*)
consideration, holding of:			
Shares carrying voting rights	16 927 004	<del></del>	
2 2 3 3 3 1 3 1 3	16,837,991 shares	3.2363%	N.A.
b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	<del> </del>		
		<del></del>	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		<del></del>	<del> </del>
instrument that entitles the acquirer to	,		
receive shares carrying voting rights in the T.C.			
(specify holding in each category)		,	
Total (a+b+c)	40 007 007		<u> </u>
Details of acquisition/sale	16,837,991 shares	3.2363%	N.A.
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	Cald a company		
ay onared darrying voting rights acquired/sold	Sold 1,237,889 shares	amounting to	N.A.
		0.2379% of the paid	
·		up share capital	
b) VPs assuited toold attack in			
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by			
		<del> </del>	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		-	<del></del>
instrument that entitles the acquirer to		1	
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC			
(specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
	Sold 1,237,889 shares	ļ.,	
	2010 1,201,000 Shares	amounting to	N.A.
fotal (a+b+c)	•	0.2379% of the paid	
fter the acquisition/sale, holding of:		up share capital	
Shares carrying voting rights	15,600,102 shares	2.9984%	N.A.
			N.A.
b) VRs otherwise than by shares		1	
		T	<del></del>
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		T	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			•
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC			
(specify holding in each category) after			
acquisition.			
otal (a+b+c)	15,600,102 shares	2.9984%	N.A.
6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market /		Market Sale	n.A.
off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential			
allotment / inter-se transfer etc).			
7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or	<del></del>	18-Oct-13	
date of receipt of intimation of allotment of		10-06-13	
shares, whichever is applicable			
8. Equity share capital / total voting capital of		E20 204 400 01	
the TC before the said acquisition / sale		520,281,183 Shares	
Equity share capital/ total voting capital		500 001	
of the TC after the said acquisition / sale		520,281,183Shares	
10. Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
after the said acquisition/sale.	•	N.A.	
Diluted share/noting capital magazity			

(\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. David Chowing on bohal

Raviprakash Sharma Dealer

Place: Mumbai

Aparna Nirgude Chief Risk Officer Date:21st October, 2013